
Kearns Academy 

School Leadership Team 2022/2023 
 

 

Almelia Byrd   Teacher   byrda@gcsnc.com 

Marco Alzamora Teacher    alzamom@gcsnc.com 

Benita Baker  Parent   bakerb@gcsnc.com 

Darryl Burrus  Teacher   burrusd@gcsnc.com 

Sandra Cordova  Teacher   cordovs@gcsnc.com 

Vivian Coston  Teacher   costonv@gcsnc.com  

Gary Gray  Teacher   grayg3@gcsnc.com 

Brandon Greeson Teacher   greesob@gcsnc.com 

John Hachet  Teacher   hachetj@gcsnc.com 

Bryan Johnson  Principal  johnsob7@gcsnc.com 

Heather Jones  School Counselor jonesh2@gcsnc.com 

Forrest Littleton Teacher   littlef@gcsnc.com 

Cherri Neal  Parent   cherineal02@gmail.com   

Brooke Power  Teacher   powerb@gcsnc.com 

Deb Ramey  Teacher   rameyd@gcsnc.com   

Regina Smith  Teacher   smithr@gcsnc.com  

Amanda Sparks  Paraprofessional sparksa@gcsnc.com  

Margaret Wilmoth Teacher   wilmotm@gcsnc.com 
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